CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 KIA FORTE LX/S: 3KP... https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=3KPFL4A79JE163579

EEBEEM Vehicle HiStOry Report™

2018 KIA FORTE LX/S Accident reported: moderate damage
VIN: 3KPFL4A79JE163579 @ :m:l

SEDAN 4 DR

2 0L 14 F DOHC 16V MINOR MODERATE  SEVERE
GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

X 4 Service history records

aw 2 Previous owners

E Types of owners: Commercial, Personal
I3 62,504 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/1/22 at 4:14:50 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[EHIXCIEAIY x| Ownership History Owner 1 Owner 2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2017 2018
Type of owner Commercial Personal
Estimated length of ownership 7 months 4 yrs. 7 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario
Estimated miles driven per year 9,811/yr
Last reported odometer reading 15,164 62,504

EEBEEM Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

EEEEEM Additional History Owner 1 Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
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Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 11/14/2020.

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized KIA dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

BIEN x| Detailed History

= Owner1
Purchased: 2017

Date Mileage Source

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=3KPFL4A79JE163579

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Comments

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

Accident Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Commercial
Vehicle
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07/19/2017

11/06/2017

01/01/2018

03/13/2018

03/22/2018

04/17/2018
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4,492

15,119

15,163

15,164

Ontario
Ministry of Transportation

Ontario
Ministry of Transportation
Kitchener/Waterloo, ON

Ontario
Ministry of Transportation
Kitchener/Waterloo, ON

Fleet/Lease Company

Waterloo Kia
Waterloo, ON
519-772-0783

5.0/5.0
6 Verified Reviews
@ 3 Customer Favorites

Waterloo Kia
Waterloo, ON
519-772-0783

5.0/5.0
6 Verified Reviews
@ 3 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=3KPFL4A79JE163579

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 7,229 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Vehicle sold
Odometer reported as 24,332 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Body lubricated
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Safety inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 24,402 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 24,404 kilometers
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- Owner2 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2018 than the industry average of 15,000 9,811 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
=3 8
Date Mileage Source Comments

EGEI x| Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added
to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

¢ According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in
the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/1/22 at 4:14:50 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
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o CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make

Ministry of Transportation inspection
Commercial New owner reported
Vehicle was registered for business purposes. Vehicle color noted as Red

Bgmgesu@%%%g of t“&%ﬁﬁ’;ﬁﬁggﬁemy levels: X Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
o Minor: Generally, minor danfid® &/&e788c (including dents or scratEheik)sneheeilgdequire reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise g Y)e}‘u]‘.’c@'s operation and/or safety.  Qj| and filter changed
e Moderate: Moderate dama%e\)gﬁxeaéfégc/iwgiple components of the Beldyldoribatydmpair the vehicle's

operation and/or safety. 3 . ) One tire mounted
e Severe: Severe damage usudfly a&lzjc tsomﬁftlp%ocrgﬁwsponents of the véhdd madiialikebetd compromise the
vehicle's operation and/or safety. Tire(s) replaced

Odometer reported as 33,144 kilometers
CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

Firffldaféd019 24,854 Ontario Registration issued or renewed

When the first owner(s) obtains a MiBigbiy aDEReREIMDor VehiclesRRYIEI6T oM @srrasppnal vehicle
New Owner Reported Kitchener/Waterloo, ON Odometer reported as 39,999 kilometers

WI‘BHI*. m&e}aﬁlfds solg_}(’)z%aew 0\6%%%}?8 Title must be transferred to the B% lgnwe grr(?)egtdange gggﬁgtdof Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History inistrv of Tran ion meter r kilometer
CARFAX defines an owner as an i%! ﬁé#o A Qctomet Iie I?te AL ometers

n
\# »wagéerfaé gNpossesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of bwners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a

vehjcle hi stimated ownership.is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled, solely in the US including
Pulbrizcg’zﬁ@glers sometimes c%&@rt'é?(e ownership of a vehicle and ar&@ﬂ!ﬁ%’@%ﬁ’ﬂ RsYe A FeRewedvaine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, OhioMIRIigiEyaf Aéa HRtPR South DakREPRIIEdRsiner sapabyehirdGew a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.  Kitchener/Waterloo, ON

Follow (&4/ Zﬂ facebook.com/CHHBAR R t@CARFAXinc @ Arridenkggrorted: moderate damage
r

Damage Damage to right rear
CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED
BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS
OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. Damage Severity Scale

12/1/22 4:14:50 PM (CST)

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location
FRONT

[IXGIEAIY x| Warranty Cher

CARFAX has estimated the remaining orum

2018 KIA FORTE LX/S (3KPFL4A79JE16,

ufacturer warre to us on this

Please confirm remaining factory war nded warranty turer.

LEFT RIGHT

2018 KIA FORTE LX/S
VIN:

= 3KPFL4/

Estimated start date of warranty:
REAR
Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/26/2022:

Today's Date: 12/01/2022

12/10/2021 62,137 Ontario Odometer reading reported

Fntar tha riirrant mileana and rlMlidRs-sl A FFenWarrantattAamindate the rafrbimnataa manhrbodosandNN NNN Lilamatare
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KItchener/vvaterioo, UN

[Hatar current mileage:

(\n'l VieY~NisYaols] ntari
I mi
\
our
A INr INnNNN rorna
( Type of Coverage
at >

wwssisgtarfax.com.
Drivetrain
Emissions

Corrosion

Transferable

Roadside
Safety belt & inflatable restraint

Specific Components

Notes

inist
itche

| VAF N ISR V4N

-

an 1 CUBOMRAYQIt0,000 miles

Registration issued or renewed
r Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

A W PN IS D DGRy S |

Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

e e M MLIIIT LT IV OV LYt MY VY)Y o Y I e v

Coverage Expired

120 months or 100,000 miles 56 months or 37,496 miles

96 months or 80,000 miles 32 months or 17,496 miles

60 months or 100,000 miles Coverage Expired

Powertrain warranty applies to first retail
customer only (not for vehicles placed in
commercial use). Second and Same
subsequent owners covered for

5/60,000.

60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

120 months or unlimited mileage 56 months or unlimited mileage

No data reported to CARFAX

Hybrid: 10/100,000 Includes towing. Emissions: Manufacturer covers
emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by
state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: Powertrain
warranty applies to first retail customer only (not for vehicles placed in
commercial use). Second and subsequent owners covered for 5/60,000. Safety
Restraint: Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state
of Kansas. Specific Components: Paint and audio equipment covered for
3/36,000. 2017 and newer: battery coverage is 3/36,000. Maintenance: N/A.
Diesel: N/A. Notes: Adjustments 1/12,000. See Kia Warranty and Consumer
Information Manual provided with each vehicle for details regarding each of
these warranties.

6 CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into
account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or
ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles
manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the KIA

website.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

12/1/22 4:14:50 PM (CST)
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CARFAX Buyback
Guarantee
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
12/01/2022 - 12/01/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2018 KIA FORTE LX/S

VIN: Body Style:
3KPFL4A79JE163579 Sedan 4 DR
Driveline: Engine:
Front wheel drive 2.0L 14 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

\'4 00M

Severe Damage: Odometer Problems: Lemon history:
Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/1/22 4:14:50 PM (CST)
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